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Raspberry Eton Mess Meringue Clouds - 18 x 65g
Short Product Name:
Raspberry Eton Mess Meringue Clouds

A hand-crafted, Swiss style, meringue mountain, as light as a cloud, flavoured with finest white chocolate & raspberries. Crispy on the outside with a melting middle. The perfect base for blissful desserts as

deliciously light or indulgent as you wish. Natural flavours and colours, gluten free and 100% British.

Traded Unit GTIN: 5060314324969   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : Flower & White   Suppliers Product Code : 1003

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1663kJ

398kcal
4.3g 2.6g 84g 0.2g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1663kJ 398kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1663kJ 

398kCal

Carbohydrates 84.1g

of which sugars 84g

Fat 4.3g

of which saturates 2.6g

Fibre 0g

Protein 4.9g

Salt 0.2g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Gluten Claim

Gluten content is less than 20ppm.

Allergen Statement

For allergens see ingredients in bold.

May contain traces of nuts.

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Sugar, Pasteurised Free Range EGG White, Cocoa Butter, Whole MILK Powder, Skimmed MILK Powder, Citric Acid, Natural Flavourings, Natural Colours (Radish, Apple, Black Currant), Emulsifier ( SOYA

Lecithin).

Supplier's Product Code : 1003

Product Added : 16 November 2021

Last Updated by Supplier : 29 December 2023

erudus id : 30f1357dd5544e32bf44990fb87f82ac
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Coeliac
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